2022 Growthpoint Interprovincial (Men and Women)

Men's A Section (Jarvis Cup)

Box 1

1. SACDA

2. MIDLANDS A

3. ZAMBIAA

4. WESTERN PROVINCE A

Standings Points

1. SACDA 26

2. WESTERN PROVINCE A 18

3. ZAMBIA A 14

4. MIDLANDS A 2
Box 2

Wins

oOFr N

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games Game Pts

41 -10 (80.39%) 539 - 355 (60.29%)
29 - 24 (54.72%) 483 - 460 (51.22%)
25 - 28 (47.17%) 463 - 499 (48.13%)
11 - 44 (20%) 412 - 583 (41.41%)

1. JOBURGA

2. EASTERN PROVINCE A

3. NORTHERNS A

4. KWAZULU NATAL A

Wins

o NN

Losses
1

1
1
3

Games Game Pts
33-24(57.89%) 514 - 461 (52.72%)
30 - 28 (51.72%) 506 - 508 (49.9%)
29 - 28 (50.88%) 502 - 498 (50.2%)
21 -33(38.89%) 470 - 525 (47.24%)
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SACD A

Standings Points
1. KWAZULU NATAL A 20
2. JOBURG A 16
3. EASTERN PROVINCE A 14
4. NORTHERNS A 10
1/2 Playoff
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46
3/4 Playoff
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ZAMBIA A

7/8 Playoff
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NORTHERNS A
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